
CLASSIFICACIÓ 22è CAMPIONAT 1/32 RPM SLOT SALT

WRC

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P. BRUTS P.NETS
1 CARLES CASTELA 17 20 20 20 15 92 92

2 MANEL CREUS 15 15 15 13 13 71 71

3 JOAN COSTA 13 9 10 17 17 66 66

4 CARLES TORRENT 8 11 11 15 9 54 54

5 JORDI ROCA 11 13 1 20 45 45

6 TONI MULET 20 17 37 37

7 ENRIC VILALTA 9 10 11 30 30

8 JAUME RICART 11 10 21 21

9 DANI LORENZO 9 10 19 19

10 DAVID CHAPARRO 17 17 17

11 DAVID ROMERO 13 13 13

12 NARCIS MERCADER 10 10 10

RGT

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P.NETS
1 TONI GINESTA 20 20 15 17 13 85 85

2 ALEIX CORBALAN 17 15 17 10 17 76 76

3 EDGAR SUÁREZ 9 17 13 8 9 56 56

4 ADRIÀ CONGOST 11 11 13 10 45 45

5 MARTÍ CONGOST 13 15 11 39 39

6 JORDI BUISAN 8 9 8 7 32 32

7 MIQUEL CAMPRUBÍ 10 13 9 32 32

8 JORDI ROCABERT 11 20 31 31

9 CRISTIAN RUIZ 10 15 25 25

10 RAFAEL GARCIA 10 6 7 23 23

11 DAVID PUIG 20 20 20

12 MARC LLAGOSTERA 20 20 20

13 ÀLEX PORQUERES 15 15 15

14 XEVI MAESTRO 11 11 11

15 DAVID LINARES 9 9 9

16 DAVID DIAZ 7 7 7

17 ALEIX LORENZO 5 5 5

R2

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P.NETS
1 DAVID PUIG 20 17 20 17 74 74

2 CARLES GIL 15 15 17 11 13 71 71

3 TONI RUIZ 11 7 10 15 11 54 54

4 DANI LORENZO 20 13 15 48 48

5 RAIMON TENORIO 11 11 10 10 42 42

6 NATÀLIA PUIG 6 10 13 5 34 34

7 LAURENT CAPELLE 9 4 9 9 1 32 32

8 THOMAS TANQUEREL 10 5 6 7 2 30 30

9 LLUÍS FELIU 8 9 3 6 3 29 29

10 RÓMUL PUIG 13 13 26 26

11 JAUME CORTES 15 9 24 24

12 TONI BOSCH 4 2 8 7 21 21

13 XAVI DIAZ 20 20 20

14 GUILLEM ROMERO 20 20 20

15 CRISTIAN RUIZ 5 6 8 19 19

16 DAVID CHAPARRO 17 17 17

17 JUANRA MARTINEZ 17 17 17

18 CHRISTOPHE RAYNAL 7 1 1 5 1 15 15

19 TONI ROMERA 3 1 5 1 10 10

20 JORDI ARUMÍ 8 8 8

21 XAVI MAESTRO 8 8 8

22 JOSEP ROCA 7 7 7

23 SERGI JIMENEZ 1 4 1 6 6

24 MARC LLAGOSTERA 6 6 6

25 XAVIER PASCUAL 4 4 4

26 SÒNIA MARTIN 1 1 1 1 4 4

27 DAVID LINARES 4 4 4

28 JOSEP PARCERISAS 3 3 3

29 PAU PUIG 3 3 3

30 BIEL TORRENT 1 1 1 3 3

31 ANIOL TORRENT 1 1 1 3 3

32 JORDI MANRESA 2 1 3 3

33 QUICO PAZO 2 2 2

34 ÈRIC CARRASCO 1 1 2 2

35 SERGI PINET 1 1 2 2

36 SERGI VILALTA 1 1 1

37 MANEL BARNETO 1 1 1

38 RAFA SANCHEZ 1 1 1

39 JOSE LUIS BAÑOS 1 1 1

40 XAVI LORZA 1 1 1

41 ALEIX LORENZO 1 1 1

42 JOAN PORRAS 1 1 1

43 FRANCK GELLIER 1 1 1

44 LAURY CAPELLE 1 1 1

45 JORDI REVERTE 1 1 1

R3

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P NETS
1 ORIOL CAPDEVILA 20 20 20 17 20 97 97

2 ALBERT MONTERRUBO 15 11 15 15 15 71 71

3 CARLES PUIG 17 15 17 17 66 66

4 ALBERT GARRIGA 13 10 13 13 13 62 62

5 FRANCESC VILA 13 9 11 11 44 44

6 JORDI PERAFERRER 6 8 8 9 7 38 38

7 JOAN CLARET 9 11 10 30 30

8 PACO CARDENAS 6 6 8 9 29 29

9 JAUME CORTES 11 7 10 28 28

10 DAVID CHAPARRO 20 20 20

11 FERRAN PICANYOL 17 17 17

12 EDUARD JIMENEZ 10 5 15 15

13 JUDITH ALCALÀ 7 8 15 15

14 JORDI ROCABERT 5 9 14 14

15 JOAN SOLER 7 5 12 12

16 SERGI VILALTA 10 10 10

17 RAIMON TENORIO 8 8 8

18 MARIANO GORDINI 4 4 4

19 FRANK GOMEZ 4 4 4

20 VERONA DAVINIA 3 3 3

R4

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P.NETS
1 SALVADOR CONGOST 20 20 20 20 20 100 100

2 JOKIN MENDIBURU 11 17 17 17 9 71 71

3 DAVID ROBLES 10 13 15 13 13 64 64

5 DOMÈNEC QUINTANA 17 10 8 9 8 52 52

4 JOEL GUTIERREZ 13 11 10 15 49 49

6 XAVI FORTUNY 15 9 9 10 43 43

7 ERIK SANCHEZ 13 11 17 41 41

8 EDU NIETO 15 7 11 33 33

9 ISRAEL TAPIA 10 15 25 25

10 IVAN SUÀREZ 9 8 7 24 24

11 MIQUEL SARAROLS 6 4 1 8 4 23 23

12 EDUARD MIRALLES 8 5 5 5 23 23

13 EDUARD AYMERIC 7 7 3 17 17

14 GERMAN TOBIAS 11 11 11

15 JOSE MANUEL MALDONADO 4 6 10 10

16 JOEL GUERRERO 6 6 6

17 XEVI VILA 5 5 5

18 DANI MORALES 2 2 2

COPA SCALEAUTO

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P.NETS
1 THOMAS TANQUEREL 17 13 15 20 13 78 78

2 LLUÍS FELIU 13 15 11 17 15 71 71

3 NATÀLIA PUIG 10 17 20 17 64 64

4 TONI BOSCH 9 9 17 20 55 55

5 CHRISTOPHE RAYNAL 11 7 9 15 9 51 51

6 RÓMUL PUIG 20 20 40 40

7 SERGI JIMENEZ 6 13 11 30 30

8 LAURENT CAPELLE 15 11 26 26

9 BIEL TORRENT 4 7 10 21 21

10 SERGI PINET 8 10 18 18

11 XEVIER PASCUAL 13 13 13

12 ANIOL TORRENT 1 5 7 13 13

13 JOSEP PARCERISAS 10 10 10

14 QUICO PAZO 8 8 8

15 ÈRIC CARRASCO 7 1 8 8

16 LAURY CAPELLE 8 8 8

17 FRANCK GELLIER 8 8 8

18 JOAN PORRAS 6 6 6

19 ALEIX LORENZO 5 5 5

20 RAFA SANCHEZ 3 3 3

21 JOSE LUIS BAÑOS 2 2 2

COPA DAMES

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P.NETS
1 NATÀLIA PUIG 20 20 20 20 80 80

2 SÒNIA MARTIN 17 17 13 15 62 62

3 JUDITH ALCALÀ 17 17 34 34

4 VERONA DAVINIA 15 15 15

5 LAURY CAPELLE 15 15 15

COPA INFANTIL

POS PILOT 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A P.BRUTS P.NETS
1 BIEL TORRENT 17 20 20 57 57

2 ANIOL TORRENT 15 17 17 49 49

3 ALEIX LORENZO 20 20 40 40

4 VERONA DAVINIA 20 20 20


